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Summary

Topic Description

Results
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Climate

Communication

Expectations and Rigor

Instruction

Sense of Belonging

Support

Supportive Relationships

1,589 responses

53%

v3

since last survey

72%

v1

since last survey

76%

v2

since last survey

88%

a1

since last survey

44%

v2

since last survey

70%

a1

since last survey

64%

v1

since last survey
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Climate

Your average Change

53% v3

1,589 responses since last survey

How did people respond?

Q.1: Most of the time, my classmates behave the way
my teacher expects them to.

Agree 36% [N 563

Neither disagree nor 49% 774
agree

Disagree 15% [ 242

4 0 from last survey Favorable: 36%

Q.3: Students are nice to each other in my class.

— [

Neither disagree nor 38% 600
agree

Disagree 7% .106

¥ 2 from last survey Favorable: 559%

Q.5: 1 know my classroom rules.

Agree o7 | 1510

Neither disagree nor 3% 50
agree

Disagree 0% 2

1 from last survey Favorable: 97%
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Q.2: Students listen respectfully to the teacher when
they are supposed to.

Agree 33% [ 502

Neither disagree nor 54% 838
agree

Disagree 13% [ 199

¥ 2 from last survey Favorable: 33%

Q.4: Most of the time do students behave and follow
the rules?

ves 30% [ 4c8

Sometimes 67% 1043
No 2% |35
¥ 6 from last survey Favorable: 30%

Q.6: My classmates follow our classroom rules.

Agree 40% [N 68

Neither disagree nor 55% 848
agree

Disagree 6% I86

~ 3 from last survey Favorable: 40%
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Q.7: There are consequences for students who break
the rules at school.

agree e N 1257

Neither disagree nor 15% 232
agree

Disagree 4% |66

~ 2 from last survey Favorable: 81%

Q.9: Do you feel safe at school?
ves oo [N 10+

Sometimes 29% 458
No 5% []73

¥ 6 from last survey

Favorable: 66%
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Q.8: Students at my school treat each other with
respect.

Agree 42% _ 662

Neither disagree nor 50% 775
agree

Disagree 8% .127

Favorable: 42%

¥ 6 from last survey
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Communication

Your average Change

72% v1

since last survey

1,589 responses

How did people respond?

Q.1: Does your teacher let you know when you are Q.2: Does your teacher let your class know when you
doing a good job following the rules? are doing a good job following the rules?
ves o [N o3 Yes oo [N oo
Sometimes 37% 577 Sometimes 32% 498
No 3% |52 No 4% || 69
v 3 from last survey Favorable: 60% ¥ 1 from last survey Favorable: 64%
Q.3: Does your teacher teach you how to behave in Q.4: My teacher sets clear expectations for how we
the classrooom? should behave in this class.
ves 75 | 11co agree % [ o2
Sometimes 22% 340 Neither disagree nor 10% 152
No 4% [ 59 agree

Disagree 1% | 22
4 0 from last survey Favorable: 75%

1 from last survey Favorable: 89%
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Expectations and Rigor

Your average Change

76% v2

since last survey

1,589 responses

How did people respond?

Q.1: Students know school rules.

agree 767 N <5

Neither disagree nor 22% 346
agree

Disagree 2% |32

¥ 2 from last survey Favorable: 76%
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Instruction
Your average Change
88% a1
1,589 responses since last survey
How did people respond?
Q.1: Does your teacher listen to what you have to say Q.2: My teacher listens to what | have to say when it is
when it is your turn to speak in class? time to share my ideas.
ves o [ 143 agree o3 N 46
Sometimes 8% 124 Neither disagree nor 7% 102
No 1% |10 agree
Disagree 1% | 15
0 from last survey Favorable: 91%
a2 from last survey Favorable: 93%

Q.3: | feel okay asking the teacher for help when |

need it.
agree 79 | 1233
Neither disagree nor 17% 263
agree
Disagree 5% I 73
¥ 1 from last survey Favorable: 79%
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Sense of Belonging

Your average Change

44% v2

1,589 responses since last survey

How did people respond?

Q.1: Do you like going to school?
Yes 44% [ c°3

Sometimes 46% 715
No 10% [} 159

¥ 2 from last survey Favorable: 44%
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Support

Your average Change

70% a1

1,589 responses since last survey

How did people respond?

Q.1: When students in your class do not follow the
rules, does your teacher help them so they can

behave better next time?
ves 70% | r1o-
Sometimes 26% 408
No 4% || 62
1 from last survey Favorable: 70%
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Supportive Relationships
Your average Change
64% v 1
1,589 responses since last survey
How did people respond?
Q.1: Do your classmates listen to what you have to say Q.2: There is an adult at school | can go to if | have a
in class when it is your turn to speak in class? problem, or need help with something.
ves 29% [ 450 Agree 83% |G 1303
Sometimes 67% 1062 Neither disagree nor 13% 206
No 4% || e6 agree
Disagree 4% I 66
v 3 from last survey Favorable: 29%
4 0 from last survey Favorable: 83%

Q.3: The adults at this school care about me.

agree ovc [N 125

Neither disagree nor 16% 248
agree

Disagree 3% |51

4 0 from last survey Favorable: 81%
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Other questions

How did people respond?

Q.1: | know my school rules.

agree o5 N 1495

Neither disagree nor 3% 48
agree

Disagree 1% |12

0 from last survey Favorable: 96%
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